
To book:
Sign-up must be done by the Friday before each tournament.

Email Tessa:  tessac@stghltc.co.uk 
with your name and ball colour to secure your place.

 We look forward to seeing you there!

Red ball – Indoor Courts
Orange, Green & Yellow – Outdoor Courts

January
Australian Open
Sunday 16th January  Red ball
Sunday 23rd January  Orange ball
Sunday 30th January  Green ball
 February
Dubai Open
Sunday 6th February  Yellow ball
Sunday 13th February  Red ball
Sunday 27th February  Orange ball
 March
Indian Wells Masters
Sunday 6th March  Green ball
Sunday 13th March  Yellow ball
Sunday 20th March  Red ball
Sunday 27th March  Orange ball

• 100 points awarded just for participating.
• E V E R Y point scored is counted and added to your starting score, including any other in-house tournaments

your son/daughter has attended this term.
• Prizes are given having reached 230 points and then at 500 points.
• ALL players are welcome to come and play a series of fun matches at 3.00pm - 4.30pm.

These matches are to enable our Junior Members to gain match practise with
their fellow Club Member friends in a fun and relaxed environment. 
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